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The Difference is Real. The Executive MindXchange
Sponsorship In Your Words…

What makes the Frost & Sullivan Executive MindXchange so
unique and valuable in comparison to other events your company
sponsors?

Positioning of vendors as peers

An environment that fosters relationship
building

Nonstop networking

The ratio of decision makers in attendance

Access & time to meet with true decision
makers

78%

67%

44%

33%

33%

Source: TechValidate survey of 9 sponsors of Frost & Sullivan
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